
Linn-Mar Invitational
MS Boys                        Lowe Park, Marion, IA              Saturday, September 07, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Oak Ridge & Excelsior          1    2    3    4    5    7    8   =  15    10:47      1:06
    2   Regis-LaSalle                  6    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  48    11:50      0:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Myles Bach        Oak Ridge & Excel    10:18  5:31
   2   2 8  Grant Chlystun    Oak Ridge & Excel    10:26  5:35
   3   3 8  Ethan Schmidt     Oak Ridge & Excel    10:43  5:45
   4   4 8  Sam Gingrich      Oak Ridge & Excel    11:05  5:57
   5   5 7  Max Colton        Oak Ridge & Excel    11:24  6:06
   6   6 7  Nick Recker       Regis-LaSalle        11:25  6:07
   7   7 8  Luke Poellet      Oak Ridge & Excel    11:26  6:08
   8   8 8  Chase Fisher      Oak Ridge & Excel    11:35  6:13
   9     8  Samuel Schmitt    Oak Ridge & Excel    11:41  6:16
  10   9 8  Peter Serrot      Regis-LaSalle        11:42  6:16
  11     8  Tommy Grissel     Oak Ridge & Excel    11:45  6:18
  12     8  Zachary Schuring  Oak Ridge & Excel    11:46  6:19
  13  10 8  Michael Muhlena   Regis-LaSalle        11:50  6:21
  14     8  Jake Kraemer      Oak Ridge & Excel    11:50  6:21
  15     8  Kaleb Cook        Oak Ridge & Excel    11:53  6:22
  16     8  Kyle Kirchner     Oak Ridge & Excel    11:59  6:25
  17     8  Cooper Sanor      Oak Ridge & Excel    12:01  6:27
  18  11 8  Chase Wertzberger Regis-LaSalle        12:05  6:28
  19  12 8  Joe Scieszinski   Regis-LaSalle        12:06  6:29
  20     8  Koby Wesselink    Oak Ridge & Excel    12:07  6:30
  21     7  Ethan Fish        Oak Ridge & Excel    12:12  6:33
  22     8  Conor Yeisey      Oak Ridge & Excel    12:42  6:48
  23     7  David Whitford    Oak Ridge & Excel    12:43  6:49
  24     7  Paul Kahler       Oak Ridge & Excel    12:44  6:50
  25  13 7  Kegan Schultschik Regis-LaSalle        12:55  6:56
  26     7  Noah Keller       Oak Ridge & Excel    12:56  6:56
  27     8  Casey Cerveny     Oak Ridge & Excel    13:01  6:59
  28  14 8  Aaron Bartles     Regis-LaSalle        13:07  7:02
  29     7  Kevin Drahos      Oak Ridge & Excel    13:14  7:06
  30     8  Caleb Burken      Regis-LaSalle        13:18  7:08
  31     8  Carter Krammer    Regis-LaSalle        13:20  7:09
  32     7  Kyle Schrader     Oak Ridge & Excel    13:24  7:11
  33     7  Peter Kennedy     Regis-LaSalle        13:27  7:13
  34     7  Brian Smith       Oak Ridge & Excel    13:27  7:13
  35     8  Alex Brown        Oak Ridge & Excel    13:28  7:13
  36     7  Alec Lechner      Oak Ridge & Excel    13:29  7:14
  37     7  Anthony Karl      Regis-LaSalle        13:30  7:14
  38     8  Isaac Littler     Oak Ridge & Excel    13:32  7:15
  39     7  Michael Coester   Regis-LaSalle        13:37  7:18
  40     8  Elijah Shelby     Oak Ridge & Excel    13:45  7:22
  41     7  Daniel Medin      Oak Ridge & Excel    13:54  7:27
  42     7  Alex Hendricks    Oak Ridge & Excel    13:56  7:28
  43     7  Zackary Brown     Oak Ridge & Excel    14:01  7:31
  44     8  Jonah Pingel      Oak Ridge & Excel    14:13  7:37
  45     8  Zeb Rios          Oak Ridge & Excel    14:17  7:39
  46     8  Andrew Szewc      Oak Ridge & Excel    14:22  7:42
  47     7  Ben Wilson        Oak Ridge & Excel    14:24  7:43
  48     8  Aaron Christensen Oak Ridge & Excel    14:51  7:58
  49     8  Roman Schmit      Regis-LaSalle        15:05  8:05
  50     7  Nick Jessen       Oak Ridge & Excel    15:13  8:10
  51     8  Cody Tyo          Oak Ridge & Excel    15:32  8:20
  52     7  Lucas Rodriguez   Oak Ridge & Excel    15:46  8:27
  53     8  Calvin Otis       Oak Ridge & Excel    15:47  8:28
  54     7  Joe Lindsay       Oak Ridge & Excel    16:10  8:40
  55     7  Nicholas Mazzella Oak Ridge & Excel    16:15  8:43
  56     7  Adam Wolff        Oak Ridge & Excel    16:17  8:44
  57     8  Keyton Maier      Regis-LaSalle        16:30  8:51
  58     7  Matthew Davis     Oak Ridge & Excel    16:57  9:06
  59     7  Dalton Rstom      Oak Ridge & Excel    17:16  9:16
  60     7  Max Holt          Oak Ridge & Excel    17:25  9:20
  61     7  Derek Podhajsky   Oak Ridge & Excel    17:47  9:32
  62     7  James Hecht       Oak Ridge & Excel    18:05  9:42
  63     7  Will Teller       Oak Ridge & Excel    18:12  9:46
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Linn-Mar Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Oak Ridge & Excelsior           Score =   15
    1    Myles Bach, 8               10:18   5:31
    2    Grant Chlystun, 8           10:26   5:35
    3    Ethan Schmidt, 8            10:43   5:45
    4    Sam Gingrich, 8             11:05   5:57
    5    Max Colton, 7               11:24   6:06
    7    Luke Poellet, 8             11:26   6:08
    8    Chase Fisher, 8             11:35   6:13
         Samuel Schmitt, 8           11:41   6:16
         Tommy Grissel, 8            11:45   6:18
         Zachary Schuring, 8         11:46   6:19
         Jake Kraemer, 8             11:50   6:21
         Kaleb Cook, 8               11:53   6:22
         Kyle Kirchner, 8            11:59   6:25
         Cooper Sanor, 8             12:01   6:27
         Koby Wesselink, 8           12:07   6:30
         Ethan Fish, 7               12:12   6:33
         Conor Yeisey, 8             12:42   6:48
         David Whitford, 7           12:43   6:49
         Paul Kahler, 7              12:44   6:50
         Noah Keller, 7              12:56   6:56
         Casey Cerveny, 8            13:01   6:59
         Kevin Drahos, 7             13:14   7:06
         Kyle Schrader, 7            13:24   7:11
         Brian Smith, 7              13:27   7:13
         Alex Brown, 8               13:28   7:13
         Alec Lechner, 7             13:29   7:14
         Isaac Littler, 8            13:32   7:15
         Elijah Shelby, 8            13:45   7:22
         Daniel Medin, 7             13:54   7:27
         Alex Hendricks, 7           13:56   7:28
         Zackary Brown, 7            14:01   7:31
         Jonah Pingel, 8             14:13   7:37
         Zeb Rios, 8                 14:17   7:39
         Andrew Szewc, 8             14:22   7:42
         Ben Wilson, 7               14:24   7:43
         Aaron Christensen, 8        14:51   7:58
         Nick Jessen, 7              15:13   8:10
         Cody Tyo, 8                 15:32   8:20
         Lucas Rodriguez, 7          15:46   8:27
         Calvin Otis, 8              15:47   8:28
         Joe Lindsay, 7              16:10   8:40
         Nicholas Mazzella, 7        16:15   8:43
         Adam Wolff, 7               16:17   8:44
         Matthew Davis, 7            16:57   9:06
         Dalton Rstom, 7             17:16   9:16
         Max Holt, 7                 17:25   9:20
         Derek Podhajsky, 7          17:47   9:32
         James Hecht, 7              18:05   9:42
         Will Teller, 7              18:12   9:46

  2) Regis-LaSalle                   Score =   48
    6    Nick Recker, 7              11:25   6:07
    9    Peter Serrot, 8             11:42   6:16
   10    Michael Muhlena, 8          11:50   6:21
   11    Chase Wertzberger, 8        12:05   6:28
   12    Joe Scieszinski, 8          12:06   6:29
   13    Kegan Schultschik, 7        12:55   6:56
   14    Aaron Bartles, 8            13:07   7:02
         Caleb Burken, 8             13:18   7:08
         Carter Krammer, 8           13:20   7:09
         Peter Kennedy, 7            13:27   7:13
         Anthony Karl, 7             13:30   7:14
         Michael Coester, 7          13:37   7:18
         Roman Schmit, 8             15:05   8:05
         Keyton Maier, 8             16:30   8:51

 Incomplete Teams:
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